

Misc. Act VIII 2 of 2025

Order no. 10 dtd 25.06.2026

Petitioner has filed a photocopy of birth certificate.

Let it be kept with the record. The case is adjourned today.

To 14.07.2026 for passing order.

D/C by me

ADJ, kalna

ADJ, kalna